
Class Team Name Tot Points Tot Weight Day1-Day2 Tot.
Fish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Italy

Serbia

England

Slovenia

Netherlands

Germany

France

Hungary

Slovakia

Croatia

Czech Republic

Poland

Spain

San Marino

Wales

Luxembourg

Portugal

Bosnia

Romania

22.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

27.0

32.0

38.0

39.0

42.0

44.0

52.0

53.5

53.5

55.0

56.0

59.0

61.5

64.0

64.0

33,090

31,990

31,080

27,220

29,330

24,740

26,870

24,830

21,130

22,860

19,020

17,560

16,470

16,520

15,900

17,910

14,640

15,670

13,730

15.0-  7.0

10.0- 15.0

12.0- 13.0

14.0- 11.0

12.0- 15.0

19.0- 13.0

12.0- 26.0

22.0- 17.0

17.0- 25.0

23.0- 21.0

29.0- 23.0

31.5- 22.0

28.5- 25.0

24.0- 31.0

33.0- 23.0

25.0- 34.0

33.0- 28.5

29.0- 35.0

35.0- 29.0
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Class. Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Tot.
Points

Weight
(g)

Points
Day1-Day2

Fish

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Milder

Godfrey

Dimic

Hekman

Tassinari

Italiani

Tomazic

Irman

Blecha

Sekulic

Kojc

Derry

Faragó

Raženj

Klietsch

Dugajlic

Romeggini

Vinco

Budinsky

Dicks

Böhm

Grabowski

Del Degan

Peres

Bonilla Solano

Kraševac

Segen

Gavazzi

Couvray

Roksic

Rodriguez Arroy

Sjors

Matt

Vukašin

Sven

Lorenzo

Alberto

Damjan

Žiga

Miroslav

Igor

Tilen

Matt

Zoltan

Željko

Erik

Predrag

Carlo

Andrea

Gregor

Calum

Johannes

Robert

Manuel

Fabien

Juan A.

Matija

Martin

Antoine

Jérémy

Marko

Carlos

Netherlands

England

Serbia

Netherlands

Italy

Italy

Slovenia

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Serbia

Slovenia

England

Hungary

Croatia

Germany

Serbia

Italy

Italy

Slovakia

England

Germany

Germany

Luxembourg

France

Spain

Croatia

Slovakia

France

France

Serbia

Spain

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

9,120

8,620

8,280

7,520

9,560

7,490

7,150

9,000

8,410

7,870

5,910

9,230

6,830

6,600

6,530

9,430

8,760

7,280

7,280

6,740

5,650

8,150

8,060

7,490

5,280

5,960

4,680

8,010

7,300

6,410

4,640

2 - 1

1 - 2

2 - 1

2 - 1

3 - 1

3 - 1

1 - 3

4 - 1

4 - 1

1 - 4

3 - 2

2 - 4

5 - 1

4 - 2

1 - 5

1 - 6

4 - 3

5 - 2

3 - 4

2 - 5

4 - 3

6 - 2

1 - 7

6 - 2

5 - 3

6 - 3

2 - 7

1 - 9

2 - 8

6 - 4

7 - 3
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Class. Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Tot.
Points

Weight
(g)

Points
Day1-Day2

Fish

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Sekli

Giannini

Kovács

Denekamp

Tasini

Konieczny

Wysocki

Selimovic

Ferreira

Bradna

Herczeg

Mann

Mraz

Poiana

Powell

Kondik

Batista

Ceccoli

Wallerich

Clay-Evans

Pardo Garcia

Cooper

Delic

Koszorus

Akmacic

Bartoš

Hasic

Gil Careme

Patrício

Bucea

Braclik

Antoine

Alessandro

Dániel

Gertjan

Alberto

Grzegorz

Wojciech

Davor

Mário

Ladislav

Dániel

Andreaw

Tomas

Doru

Matthew

Lukas

Bruno

Enrico

Yann

James

Jose A.

Jonathan

Admir

Botond

Mario

Jiri

Kemal

Michael

Filipe

Valentin

Lukasz

France

San Marino

Hungary

Netherlands

San Marino

Poland

Poland

Bosnia

Portugal

Czech Republic

Hungary

Wales

Slovakia

Romania

Wales

Slovakia

Portugal

San Marino

Luxembourg

Wales

Spain

Wales

Bosnia

Romania

Croatia

Czech Republic

Bosnia

Luxembourg

Portugal

Romania

Poland

10.0

10.0

10.5

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.5

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.5

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

15.5

16.0

16.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.0

4,070

3,730

4,620

7,020

6,230

5,790

4,670

6,500

4,100

3,640

3,990

5,560

5,300

5,080

3,970

3,870

3,400

5,790

4,880

2,440

2,760

3,930

3,840

3,250

4,310

3,840

3,800

3,180

3,180

3,060

2,030

3 - 7

5 - 5

4 - 6½

3 - 8

4 - 7

8 - 3

6½- 5

4 - 8

6 - 6

8 - 4

5 - 7½

9 - 4

3 -10

7 - 6

5 - 8

9 - 4

8 - 5

5 - 9

7 - 7

10 - 4

6½- 9

9 - 7

8 - 8

10 - 6

7 -10

8 - 9

8 - 9

7 -10

10 - 7½

9 - 9

10 - 8
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Class. Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Tot.
Points

Weight
(g)

Points
Day1-Day2

Fish

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Vörös Torma

Hughes

Müller

Pikelj

Groot

Van Jole

Vrabec

Filocha

Vojkovic

Kranjc

Bialdyga

Hines

Kalo

Barra

Ispas

Rufino

Šplichal

Pokorný

Omerovic

Baba

Clerigues Gon.

Silva

Jurado Rojano

Espen

Weyland

Biordi

Radovanovic

Pazzini

Attila

Cameron

Tobias

Lenart

Anja

Martijn

Vanja

Pavel

Krunoslav

Aleš

Maciej

Ricky

Zoltán

Christoph

Paul

Rui

Petr

Roman

Jasmin

Iosif

Jose

Pedro

Antonio M.

Patrick

Steve

Jacopo

Branimir

Michele

Hungary

England

Germany

Slovenia

Netherlands

Netherlands

Croatia

Poland

Croatia

Slovenia

Poland

England

Hungary

Germany

Romania

Portugal

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Bosnia

Romania

Spain

Portugal

Spain

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

San Marino

Bosnia

San Marino

12.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

5,830

4,420

2,440

3,470

3,270

2,400

3,250

2,760

2,740

1,690

2,310

2,070

3,560

1,970

1,500

2,160

1,910

1,220

1,160

840

2,070

1,800

1,720

1,310

480

430

370

340

10 - 2

10 - 2

10 - 3

10 - 5

10 - 5

5 -10

10 - 6

10 - 6

6 -10

6 -10

7 -10

7 -10

8 -10

8 -10

10 - 8

9 -10

9 -10

10 - 9

9 -10

9 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10

10 -10
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Class Team Name Tot Points Tot Weight Section Points Fish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Italy

Slovenia

England

Germany

Netherlands

Serbia

Hungary

Croatia

Poland

Czech Republic

Wales

Slovakia

Spain

France

Portugal

Romania

San Marino

Luxembourg

Bosnia

7

11

13

13

15

15

17

21

22

23

23

25

25

26

28½

29

31

34

35

19,860

14,100

14,540

12,290

15,930

13,190

12,800

11,740

10,700

11,010

8,200

8,780

8,020

10,800

6,300

6,610

6,480

6,890

5,820

1 - 1 - 2 - 3

1 - 2 - 3 - 5

2 - 2 - 4 - 5

2 - 3 - 3 - 5

1 - 1 - 5 - 8

1 - 4 - 4 - 6

1 - 2 - 6½- 7½

2 - 3 - 6 -10

3 - 5 - 6 - 8

1 - 4 - 9 - 9

4 - 4 - 7 - 8

4 - 4 - 7 -10

3 - 3 - 9 -10

2 - 7 - 8 - 9

5 - 6 - 7½-10

6 - 6 - 8 - 9

5 - 7 - 9 -10

7 - 7 -10 -10

8 - 8 - 9 -10
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Points Weight (g) Fish

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Blecha

Italiani

Hekman

Tassinari

Dimic

Irman

Milder

Faragó

Vörös Torma

Peres

Grabowski

Hughes

Vinco

Raženj

Godfrey

Kojc

Romeggini

Konieczny

Böhm

Tomazic

Kraševac

Rodriguez Arroy

Bonilla Solano

Müller

Budinsky

Mann

Roksic

Sekulic

Derry

Bradna

Kondik

Miroslav

Alberto

Sven

Lorenzo

Vukašin

Žiga

Sjors

Zoltan

Attila

Fabien

Robert

Cameron

Andrea

Željko

Matt

Tilen

Carlo

Grzegorz

Johannes

Damjan

Matija

Carlos

Juan A.

Tobias

Gregor

Andreaw

Marko

Igor

Matt

Ladislav

Lukas

Czech Republic
Italy

Netherlands
Italy

Serbia
Slovenia

Netherlands
Hungary
Hungary
France

Germany
England

Italy
Croatia
England
Slovenia

Italy
Poland

Germany
Slovenia
Croatia
Spain
Spain

Germany
Slovakia

Wales
Serbia
Serbia

England
Czech Republic

Slovakia

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

5,840
5,330
5,300
4,870
4,790
4,520
4,480
4,060
5,830
4,880
4,460
4,420
3,980
3,780
3,700
2,720
5,680
4,150
3,700
3,390
3,380
2,980
2,520
2,440
4,030
3,700
3,350
3,140
2,970
2,370
1,910

148

43

41

52

33

50

105

106

118

79

68

129

78

34

191

53

64

32

42

78

10

32

60

134

63

48

18

38

131

35

72
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BLECHA

VÖRÖS TORMA

ROMEGGINI

MANN

DICKS

VRABEC

TASINI

SELIMOVIC

BUCEA

CLERIGUES GON.

Miroslav

Attila

Carlo

Andreaw

Calum

Vanja

Alberto

Davor

Valentin

Jose

Czech Republic

Hungary

Italy

Wales

England

Croatia

San Marino

Bosnia

Romania

Spain

5,840

5,830

5,680

3,700

3,450

3,250

2,780

2,650

2,130

2,070

148

118

64

48

112

50

39

26

52

36

2

1

5

7

10

4

6

3

8

9
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DIMIC

GRABOWSKI

KONIECZNY

BUDINSKY

PIKELJ

DICKS

DEL DEGAN

DENEKAMP

GAVAZZI

SILVA

Vukašin

Robert

Grzegorz

Gregor

Lenart

Calum

Manuel

Gertjan

Antoine

Pedro

Serbia

Germany

Poland

Slovakia

Slovenia

England

Luxembourg

Netherlands

France

Portugal

4,790

4,460

4,150

4,030

3,470

3,450

3,080

2,880

2,720

1,800

33

68

32

63

72

112

61

30

40

72

11

16

13

17

15

20

18

12

14

19

T
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

IRMAN

HUGHES

BÖHM

ROKSIC

GROOT

FILOCHA

WALLERICH

COUVRAY

BARTOŠ

MRAZ

Žiga

Cameron

Johannes

Marko

Anja

Pavel

Yann

Jérémy

Jiri

Tomas

Slovenia

England

Germany

Serbia

Netherlands

Poland

Luxembourg

France

Czech Republic

Slovakia

4,520

4,420

3,700

3,350

3,270

2,760

2,610

1,830

1,580

1,380

50

129

42

18

33

62

55

77

51

31

6

3

7

2

1

4

9

5

10

8
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7.5

7.5

9

10

ITALIANI

RAŽENJ

BONILLA SOLANO

CLAY-EVANS

BARTOŠ

POIANA

HERCZEG

PATRÍCIO

HASIC

BIORDI

Alberto

Željko

Juan A.

James

Jiri

Doru

Dániel

Filipe

Kemal

Jacopo

Italy

Croatia

Spain

Wales

Czech Republic

Romania

Hungary

Portugal

Bosnia

San Marino

5,330

3,780

2,520

1,660

1,580

1,470

1,380

1,380

1,350

430

43

34

60

31

51

20

57

45

11

15

13

17

19

16

20

18

11

12

15

14
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MILDER

GODFREY

KRAŠEVAC

SEKULIC

BATISTA

KOSZORUS

SEKLI

POWELL

PARDO GARCIA

RADOVANOVIC

Sjors

Matt

Matija

Igor

Bruno

Botond

Antoine

Matthew

Jose A.

Branimir

Netherlands

England

Croatia

Serbia

Portugal

Romania

France

Wales

Spain

Bosnia

4,480

3,700

3,380

3,140

1,530

1,510

1,370

1,040

450

370

105

191

10

38

51

101

47

17

24

3

6

8

2

7

10

4

9

3

5

1
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6.5

6.5

8

9

10

TASSINARI

KOJC

MÜLLER

KONDIK

GIANNINI

KOVÁCS

BATISTA

BRACLIK

POKORNÝ

GIL CAREME

Lorenzo

Tilen

Tobias

Lukas

Alessandro

Dániel

Bruno

Lukasz

Roman

Michael

Italy

Slovenia

Germany

Slovakia

San Marino

Hungary

Portugal

Poland

Czech Republic

Luxembourg

4,870

2,720

2,440

1,910

1,860

1,530

1,530

1,430

1,220

720

52

53

134

72

23

55

51

30

41

21

18

11

12

13

19

16

20

15

17

14
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

FARAGÓ

VINCO

TOMAZIC

BRADNA

KLIETSCH

FERREIRA

SEGEN

DELIC

CECCOLI

WEYLAND

Zoltan

Andrea

Damjan

Ladislav

Erik

Mário

Martin

Admir

Enrico

Steve

Hungary

Italy

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Germany

Portugal

Slovakia

Bosnia

San Marino

Luxembourg

4,060

3,980

3,390

2,370

1,690

1,590

1,460

1,450

1,410

480

106

78

78

35

55

94

28

11

19

12

6

8

1

7

3

5

2

10

9

4
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

HEKMAN

PERES

RODRIGUEZ ARROY

DERRY

WYSOCKI

DUGAJLIC

COOPER

ISPAS

DELIC

AKMACIC

Sven

Fabien

Carlos

Matt

Wojciech

Predrag

Jonathan

Paul

Admir

Mario

Netherlands

France

Spain

England

Poland

Serbia

Wales

Romania

Bosnia

Croatia

5,300

4,880

2,980

2,970

2,360

1,910

1,800

1,500

1,450

1,330

41

79

32

131

49

18

70

32

11

15

15

19

14

17

18

16

12

13

20

11

T
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